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Order Date Check # Reference Charity 
Destination

Amount

1 1/06/2010 1033 CEC- Sister Ấn Liên
Lài Phạm- HoiAn 

QuangNam

Quà TẾt người 
già+ 2 Hoc 
Bổng. Tet Gifts 
to seniors& 2 
scholarships

$720.00

2 1/10/2010 1029 
from2009

AFVPP. Nguyên 
Tuong Thuoc

Banh 
ChưngTET.TPB
Tet gifts to 
disable mil 
officers-VNCH

$500.00

3 1/06/2010 1034 CEC-ThucOanh 
Tong
10M ToHien Thanh 
Saigon HCM

Medical Aid 
Bà Cai Thi 
Nguyễn bệnh 
Tim

$150.00

4 1/06/10 1035 CEC- NiSu Minh 
Bảo
Lê Thị Hậu. Huế

Aid to poor 
senior in Huế

$309.00

5 1/08/10 1036 Ms. Kim Chi 
Trương **
Tet gifts to poor 
seniors in QNAM

Quà Tết Người 
già + 5 trẻ Mồ 
Côi @ nguyên  
HongTân

$ 850.00

6 1/12/2010 1038 CEC- Hữu 
NgọcNguyen 5/4/2A 
Phan Huy Ich Gò 
Vâp HCM, VNam

14 Scholarships 
to poor 
students.2010
TET gifts to
needy 
Former TQC 
teachers

$1667.00

7 1/12/10 1039 CEC. 2 Hoc Bổng 
Nguyễn Văn Phuoc 
Minh & Le Thu 
Thủy

02 scholarships 
to  2 poor 
students  in Huế

$206.00

8 2/22/10 1040 CSS-HAITI 
WATER
Project

Aid to victims 
of Haiti’s 
Earthquake

$1050.00

9 3/11/10 1041 Ms. Thu T. 
Nguyễn**

Aid to Lepers in 
Hòa Vân center, 
HUÊ ( Trai Cùi)

$200.00

10 3/12/10 1042 Ms. Thanh Truc 
Nguyên **
Aid to the blinds

Aid to Người 
Mù Trảng Bom
Đà Lạt

$200.00

11 4/6/10 1043 Ms. Thanh Truc Giup cac tre mô $160.00
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Nguyễn** côi Dà Lạt  
Ms.Xuân

12 4/6/2010 1044 CEC.Mr.Lê Khuê
Hoian,QuangNam
Aid to Handicap 
Children in HoiAn

Giúp Vôn cac 
em Khuyêt tật 
QNam buôn 
bán@Smile 
house

$545.00

13 5/12/10 1045 CEC. Mr. Ngô 
Quang Cảnh-
LongXuyen

Giup người 
nghèo bệnh ung 
thư

$155.00

14 6/4/10 1046 Ms. Minh Thư 
Nguyễn **

Giup người cùi 
Pleiku Aid to 
the 
Lepers.Pleiku

$300.00

15 6/4/10 1047 Rev.Nguyen Hoài 
Chương.But Nhóm 
Lữa Việt

Trưởng Vỏ T. 
Toàn Mission
Aid to the 
blinds& 
orphans

$500.00

16 6/7/10 1048 Ms.Gwen 
Ha**Thanh Trúc, 
xay nhà 
@QuangNam cụ 
Liễu

Aid to poor 
senior Liễu 
Nguyễn 

$120.00

17 6/7/10 1049 CEC- Nguyễn Kim 
Sang- Thay Thiện 
Minh

Giup trẻ Mồ 
Côi Bà Ria
Bong Lai- Aid 
to orphans

$306.00

18 7/03/10 1050 Ms. Julie Pham % 
VATV- Fallschurch 
VA

Aid to Vanessa 
Pham’s Funeral

$600.00

19 7/4/2010 1076 Ms. Julie Pham % 
VATV- Fallschurch 
VA

Aid to Vanessa 
Pham’s Funeral

$270.00

20 7/16/2010 1077 CEC- Truong Văn 
Sương.aid to former 
disable mil officer 
VNCH

Giúp Tù Nhân 
Chinh Trị VN

$309.00

21 7/31/10 1079 Ms. Thanh Liên 
Tran

AID to poor, 
lonely seniors in  
Cẩm Phong 
Pagoda, Binh 
Thạnh

$612.00

22 8/9/10 1080 Mr. Thọ Trong Ngo
MD

10 Scholarships
TONG 

$1000.00
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KHUYÊN
23 8/9/2010 1081 Sư Cô Ấn Liên

Lài Phạm- HoiAn 
QuangNam

English class
Tinh Thương @ 
HoiAn , QNam

$400.00

24 8/10/10 1082 Harvest Mơon 
Restaurant

Deposit for 
Dinner 
11/19/2010 
CGOVAA 
Anniv

$100.00

25 8/11/2010 1083 Pacific Links 
Foundation - Nhà 
Mở in VNam

Scholarships
For  girls 
students

$500.00

26 8/17/10 1084 Thủ Đô Thời Báo 
News Paper

Đăng Lời Cảm 
Tạ of Vanessa 
Pham family

$180.00

27 8/19/10 1085 CEC.Mr. Lê Khuê
,Hoian QNam

Support the 
handicapped in 
Hoian.Tet 
Trung Thu

$1085.00

28 9/29/10 1086 Sư Cô Ấn Liên
Lài Phạm- HoiAn 

QuangNam

20 scholarships 
to poor students 
in
QNam

$1150.00

29 10/05/10 1087 Ms. Lụa Thị 
Nguyễn 5707 71TH 
St,IN

Support 04 
orphans in 
Indianapolis

$500.00

30 10/18/10 1088 Union Mission
Wash DC

ThanksGiving
Lunch for 5 
persons

$57.42

31 10/18/10 1089 CEC-Lê Khuê
,Hoian QNam

Giup Giao viên 
Phan Sum chua 
Bệnh

$103.00

32 10/19/10 1090 Current Label Dept CGOVAA 
LABELS

$26.90

33 10/19/10 1091 Mr  Thọ Trong Ngo
MD

05 more Tong 
Khuyến 
Scholarships

$500.00

34 10/24/10 1092 Mr. Joe 
Bodanza,MA

Support 
Handicap 
children

$200.00

35 10/27/10 1093 Ms. Minh Thư 
Nguyễn Hong **

07 Crystal 
Awards to 
benefactors
11/19/10

$143.00

36 10/28/10 1095 Ms. Minh Thư Cưu Trợ Bão $400.00
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Nguyễn Hong **
Disaster victims of 
Hatinh

Lụt Hà Tĩnh
CT “ Em o co 
sach den 
truong”

37 11/01/2010 1096 Treasurer Of  VA CGOVAA 
membership

$25.00

38 11/10/10 1097 Ms. Minh Thư 
Nguyễn Hong **

Cưu Trợ Bão 
Lụt Hà Tĩnh
Disaster’s 
victims  aid

$1600.00

39 11/14/10 1098 Pacific Links 
Foundation - Nhà 
Mở in VNam

Scholarships
For  girls 
students

$300.00

40 11/19/2010 1099 Mr. Băng Nguyễn 
Đoàn

One Man band
5th Anniv 

$100.00

41 11/19/10 1100 Mr. Nhật Hoàng Music System
5th Anniv 
CGOVAA

$250.00

42 11/19/10 1102 Harvest Mơon 
Restaurant

Dinner for 300
Persons 5TH

Anniv

$5120.00

43 11/20/2010 1103 Hương Binh Bakery ThanksGiving
lunch @ 
Homeless 
Shelter Bailey 
Crossroad. 

$122.00

44 11/24/10 1104 Ms. Mai LO 2 Turkeys for
Homeless lunch

$131.00

45 11/24/10 1105 Ms. Liên Nguyễn Medical Aid to
Bui T. Nở-
Trung thu HS

$200.00

46 11/29/10 1106 TỪBI Foundation
BY CSS.

Cưu Trợ Bão 
Lụt Hà Tĩnh
Disaster aid

$500.00

47 12/02/10 1107 Gia Đình Mũ Đỏ-
Mr. Nguyễn Văn 
Mùi

Giup Thuong 
Phê Binh 
VNCH

$200.00

48 12/03/10 1108 CEC-ThichNu74 
Minh Tịnh- Chùa 
Quang Châu Đà 
Nẳng

Giúp  37 Trẻ 
mô côi

$ 615.00

49 12/08/10 1109 Mr. Huyên Lê Loan 
to avoid monthly 
charge

Repay check 
#122

$3000.00

50 12/13/10 1110 Lê Khuê Chăn Mên Tinh $257.00
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,Hoian QNam
Handicap Children

Thuong Sưỡi 
Âm Lòng Em
40 Blankets

51 12/21/10 1111 Mr. Thược Nguyễn 
Tường

Aid to Funeral 
of Captain 
LeVan Cang

$300.00

52 12/27/10 1112 CEC-ThanhTruc 
Nguyễn **

Xay nhà @ 
QNam cho 
nguoi già nghèo

$520.00

53 12/28/10 1113 Mr. Tâm Bùi Giup cac tre
Em của Ô Tông 
Phước Phúc 
NHaTrang

$500.00

54 12/28/10 1114 Mr. Thược Nguyễn 
Tường

Giup Thuong 
Phê Binh 
VNCH- Quà 
TÊt 2011.

$760.00

55 12/29/10 1116 CEC- Hữu 
NgọcNguyen  HCM, 
VNam

11 Hoc Bổng 
2011 + Quà Tết 
cac Giao Sư 
TQC 
nghè0QNam

$1310.00

56 12/29/10 1117 CEC-Lê Khuê
Hoian QNamTet 
gifts to
Handicap Children
In Qnam

Quà Têt 2011 
100 em Khuyêt 
tật QNam + Đà 
Nẳng

$1580.00

57 12/29/10 1118 CEC-Nguyễn Thị 
Trà Mi, Vĩnh Long
750+250

15 Scholarships
Khuyên Hoc +
TET gifts to 
poor seniors

$1000.00

58 12/29/10 1119 CEC. Trân Thị Ni 
HCM

AID to poor, 
lonely seniors in  
Cẩm Phong 
Pagoda, Binh 
Thạnh

$1000.00

59 12/29/10 1120 CEC- 4 persons 
Ngoc, Khuê, Tra 
Mi, Ni ‘s money 
transferred.

Transfer Fees $89.00

60 12/29/10 1121 Sư Cô Ấn Liên
Lài Phạm- HoiAn 

QuangNam

Têt Gifts for 
Lepers’Children 
Hòa Vân, 
Danang.

$1020.00

61 12/30/10 1122 Ni Sư Hanh Chơn Têt   gifts to $1122.00
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Chua Bảo 
ThăngHoiAn

poor seniors @
Cẩm Kim, 
CẩmChâu,

62 12/30/10 1123 Nguyên Văn PMinh, 
Lê Thủy, Bùi Do, 
Anh

4 scholarships 
to poor students
@ Huế

$412.00

63 Bank Service charge Monthly 65.00
TONG CONG $38,172.32
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		Order

		Date

		Check #

		Reference

		Charity Destination

		Amount



		1

		1/06/2010

		1033

		CEC- Sister Ấn Liên

 Lài Phạm- HoiAn QuangNam

		Quà TẾt người già+ 2 Hoc Bổng. Tet Gifts to seniors& 2 scholarships

		$720.00



		2

		1/10/2010

		1029 from2009

		AFVPP. Nguyên Tuong Thuoc

		Banh ChưngTET.TPB


Tet gifts to disable mil officers-VNCH

		$500.00



		3

		1/06/2010

		1034

		CEC-ThucOanh Tong

10M ToHien Thanh Saigon HCM

		Medical Aid 

Bà Cai Thi Nguyễn bệnh Tim

		$150.00



		4

		1/06/10

		1035

		CEC- NiSu Minh Bảo


Lê Thị Hậu. Huế

		Aid to poor senior in Huế

		$309.00



		5

		1/08/10

		1036

		Ms. Kim Chi Trương **

Tet gifts to poor seniors in QNAM

		Quà Tết Người già + 5 trẻ Mồ Côi @ nguyên  HongTân

		$ 850.00



		6

		1/12/2010

		1038

		CEC- Hữu NgọcNguyen 5/4/2A Phan Huy Ich Gò Vâp HCM, VNam

		14 Scholarships to poor students.2010

TET gifts to needy 


Former TQC teachers

		$1667.00



		7

		1/12/10

		1039

		CEC. 2 Hoc Bổng Nguyễn Văn Phuoc Minh & Le Thu Thủy

		02 scholarships to  2 poor students  in Huế

		$206.00



		8

		2/22/10

		1040

		CSS-HAITI WATER

Project

		Aid to victims of Haiti’s Earthquake

		$1050.00



		9

		3/11/10

		1041

		Ms. Thu T. Nguyễn**

		Aid to Lepers in Hòa Vân center, HUÊ ( Trai Cùi)

		$200.00



		10

		3/12/10

		1042

		Ms. Thanh Truc Nguyên **

Aid to the blinds

		Aid to Người Mù Trảng Bom

Đà Lạt

		$200.00



		11

		4/6/10

		1043 

		Ms. Thanh Truc Nguyễn**

		Giup cac tre mô côi Dà Lạt  Ms.Xuân

		$160.00



		12

		4/6/2010

		1044

		CEC.Mr.Lê Khuê

Hoian,QuangNam

Aid to Handicap Children in HoiAn

		Giúp Vôn cac em Khuyêt tật QNam buôn bán@Smile house

		$545.00



		13

		5/12/10

		1045

		CEC. Mr. Ngô Quang Cảnh-LongXuyen

		Giup người nghèo bệnh ung thư

		$155.00



		14

		6/4/10

		1046

		Ms. Minh Thư Nguyễn **

		Giup người cùi 

Pleiku Aid to the Lepers.Pleiku

		$300.00



		15

		6/4/10

		1047

		Rev.Nguyen Hoài Chương.But Nhóm Lữa Việt

		Trưởng Vỏ T. Toàn Mission

Aid to the blinds& orphans

		$500.00



		16

		6/7/10

		1048

		Ms.Gwen Ha**Thanh Trúc, xay nhà @QuangNam cụ Liễu

		Aid to poor senior Liễu Nguyễn 

		$120.00



		17

		6/7/10

		1049

		CEC- Nguyễn Kim Sang- Thay Thiện Minh

		Giup trẻ Mồ Côi Bà Ria Bong Lai- Aid to orphans

		$306.00



		18

		7/03/10

		1050

		Ms. Julie Pham % VATV- Fallschurch VA

		Aid to Vanessa Pham’s Funeral

		$600.00



		19

		7/4/2010

		1076

		Ms. Julie Pham % VATV- Fallschurch VA

		Aid to Vanessa Pham’s Funeral

		$270.00



		20

		7/16/2010

		1077

		CEC- Truong Văn Sương.aid to former disable mil officer VNCH

		Giúp Tù Nhân Chinh Trị VN

		$309.00



		21

		7/31/10

		1079

		Ms. Thanh Liên Tran

		AID to poor, lonely seniors in  Cẩm Phong Pagoda, Binh Thạnh

		$612.00



		22

		8/9/10

		1080

		Mr. Thọ Trong Ngo

MD

		10 Scholarships

TONG KHUYÊN

		$1000.00



		23

		8/9/2010

		1081

		Sư Cô Ấn Liên


 Lài Phạm- HoiAn QuangNam

		 English class

Tinh Thương @ HoiAn , QNam

		$400.00



		24

		8/10/10

		1082

		Harvest Mơon Restaurant

		Deposit for Dinner 11/19/2010 CGOVAA Anniv

		$100.00



		25

		8/11/2010

		1083

		Pacific Links Foundation - Nhà Mở in VNam

		 Scholarships

For  girls students

		$500.00



		26

		8/17/10

		1084

		Thủ Đô Thời Báo News Paper

		 Đăng Lời Cảm Tạ of Vanessa Pham family

		$180.00



		27

		8/19/10

		1085

		 CEC.Mr. Lê Khuê


,Hoian QNam

		Support the handicapped in Hoian.Tet Trung Thu

		$1085.00



		28

		9/29/10

		1086

		Sư Cô Ấn Liên


 Lài Phạm- HoiAn QuangNam

		20 scholarships to poor students in

QNam

		$1150.00



		29

		10/05/10

		1087

		Ms. Lụa Thị Nguyễn 5707 71TH St,IN

		Support 04 orphans in Indianapolis

		$500.00



		30

		10/18/10

		1088

		Union Mission

Wash DC

		ThanksGiving

Lunch for 5 persons

		$57.42



		31

		10/18/10

		1089

		CEC-Lê Khuê

 ,Hoian QNam

		Giup Giao viên Phan Sum chua Bệnh

		$103.00



		32

		10/19/10

		1090

		Current Label Dept

		CGOVAA LABELS

		$26.90



		33

		10/19/10

		1091

		Mr  Thọ Trong Ngo


MD

		05 more Tong Khuyến Scholarships

		$500.00



		34

		10/24/10

		1092

		Mr. Joe Bodanza,MA

		Support Handicap children

		$200.00



		35

		10/27/10

		1093

		Ms. Minh Thư Nguyễn Hong **

		07 Crystal Awards to benefactors 11/19/10

		$143.00



		36

		10/28/10

		1095

		Ms. Minh Thư Nguyễn Hong **

Disaster victims of Hatinh

		Cưu Trợ Bão Lụt Hà Tĩnh

CT “ Em o co sach den truong”

		$400.00



		37

		11/01/2010

		1096

		Treasurer Of  VA

		CGOVAA membership

		$25.00



		38

		11/10/10

		1097

		Ms. Minh Thư Nguyễn Hong **

		 Cưu Trợ Bão Lụt Hà Tĩnh

Disaster’s victims  aid

		$1600.00



		39

		11/14/10

		1098

		Pacific Links Foundation - Nhà Mở in VNam

		Scholarships


For  girls students

		$300.00



		40

		11/19/2010

		1099

		Mr. Băng Nguyễn Đoàn

		One Man band

5th Anniv 

		$100.00



		41

		11/19/10

		1100

		Mr. Nhật Hoàng

		Music System

5th Anniv CGOVAA

		$250.00



		42

		11/19/10

		1102

		Harvest Mơon Restaurant

		Dinner for 300

Persons 5TH Anniv

		$5120.00



		43

		11/20/2010

		1103

		Hương Binh Bakery

		ThanksGiving lunch @ Homeless Shelter Bailey Crossroad. 

		$122.00



		44

		11/24/10

		1104

		Ms. Mai LO

		2 Turkeys for

Homeless lunch

		$131.00



		45

		11/24/10

		1105

		Ms. Liên Nguyễn

		Medical Aid to

Bui T. Nở- Trung thu HS

		$200.00



		46

		11/29/10

		1106

		TỪBI Foundation

BY CSS.

		Cưu Trợ Bão Lụt Hà Tĩnh

Disaster aid

		$500.00



		47

		12/02/10

		1107

		Gia Đình Mũ Đỏ- Mr. Nguyễn Văn Mùi

		Giup Thuong Phê Binh VNCH

		$200.00





		48

		12/03/10

		1108

		CEC-ThichNu74 Minh Tịnh- Chùa Quang Châu Đà Nẳng

		Giúp  37 Trẻ mô côi

		$ 615.00



		49

		12/08/10

		1109

		Mr. Huyên Lê Loan to avoid monthly charge

		 Repay check #122

		$3000.00



		50

		12/13/10

		1110

		Lê Khuê


,Hoian QNam

Handicap Children

		Chăn Mên Tinh Thuong Sưỡi Âm Lòng Em

40 Blankets

		$257.00



		51

		12/21/10

		1111

		Mr. Thược Nguyễn Tường

		Aid to Funeral of Captain LeVan Cang

		$300.00



		52

		12/27/10

		1112

		CEC-ThanhTruc Nguyễn **

		Xay nhà @ QNam cho nguoi già nghèo

		$520.00



		53

		12/28/10

		1113

		Mr. Tâm Bùi

		Giup cac tre


Em của Ô Tông Phước Phúc NHaTrang

		$500.00



		54

		12/28/10

		1114

		Mr. Thược Nguyễn Tường

		Giup Thuong Phê Binh VNCH- Quà TÊt 2011.

		$760.00



		55

		12/29/10

		1116

		CEC- Hữu NgọcNguyen  HCM, VNam

		11 Hoc Bổng 2011 + Quà Tết cac Giao Sư TQC nghè0QNam

		$1310.00



		56

		12/29/10

		1117

		CEC-Lê Khuê


Hoian QNamTet gifts to

Handicap Children


In Qnam

		Quà Têt 2011 


100 em Khuyêt tật QNam + Đà Nẳng

		$1580.00



		57

		12/29/10

		1118

		CEC-Nguyễn Thị Trà Mi, Vĩnh Long


750+250

		15 Scholarships Khuyên Hoc + TET gifts to poor seniors

		$1000.00



		58

		12/29/10

		1119

		CEC. Trân Thị Ni HCM

		AID to poor, lonely seniors in  Cẩm Phong Pagoda, Binh Thạnh

		$1000.00



		59

		12/29/10

		1120

		CEC- 4 persons Ngoc, Khuê, Tra Mi, Ni ‘s money transferred.

		Transfer Fees

		$89.00



		60

		12/29/10

		1121

		Sư Cô Ấn Liên


 Lài Phạm- HoiAn QuangNam

		Têt Gifts for Lepers’Children Hòa Vân, Danang.

		$1020.00



		61

		12/30/10

		1122

		Ni Sư Hanh Chơn

Chua Bảo ThăngHoiAn

		 Têt   gifts to poor seniors @ Cẩm Kim, CẩmChâu,

		$1122.00



		62

		12/30/10

		1123

		Nguyên Văn PMinh, Lê Thủy, Bùi Do, Anh

		4 scholarships to poor students @ Huế

		$412.00



		63 

		

		

		Bank Service charge

		Monthly

		65.00



		

		

		

		

		TONG CONG

		$38,172.32





**MOA: Member of Affection Charity Group of VA




